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Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School
2023 - 2024 Basketball (Girls JH)

Date Event Type Start Time Location Depart
Wed Dec 13 Southwestern (Hanover) Jr High

School
SG 6:00 PM Southwestern (Hanover) Jr High School Away

Thu Jan 4 Rock Creek Academy SG 6:00 PM Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School Home

Mon Jan 8 New Washington Jr/Sr High
School

SG 6:00 PM New Washington Jr/Sr High School Away

Thu Jan 11 Crothersville Jr-Sr High School SG 6:00 PM Crothersville Jr-Sr High School Away

Sat Jan 13 Snowbird Classic SG 9:00 AM Switzerland County Middle School Away

Wed Jan 17 Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School SG 5:30 PM Jac-Cen-Del Jr-Sr High School Away

Thu Jan 18 Austin Middle School SG 6:00 PM Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School Home

Wed Jan 24 South Ripley Jr/Sr High School SG 5:30 PM South Ripley Jr/Sr High School Away

Mon Jan 29 Rising Sun Middle School SG 6:00 PM Rising Sun Middle School Away

Wed Jan 31 Switzerland Co Middle School SG 6:00 PM Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School (Meny
Gymnasium)

Home

Mon Feb 5 Southwestern (Hanover) Jr High
School

SG 6:00 PM Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School (Meny
Gymnasium)

Home

Thu Feb 8 Milan Jr/Sr High School SG 5:30 PM Milan Jr/Sr High School Away

Mon Feb 12 Immanuel Lutheran SG 6:00 PM Immanuel Lutheran Away

Thu Feb 15 Switzerland County Middle School SG 6:00 PM Switzerland County Middle School Away

Mon Feb 19 Crothersville High School SG 6:00 PM Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School (Meny
Gymnasium)

Home

Mon Feb 26 Waldron Jr-Sr High School SG 6:00 PM Shawe Memorial Jr-Sr High School (Meny
Gymnasium)

Home

Sat Mar 2 ORVC Tournament SG TBD Rising Sun Middle School Away


